
 

 

  SETTLEMENT CALENDAR -MAY - 2024 T+0 

BSE Settlement 
No 

NSE Settlement No Trade Day 
Trading 

Date 
Pay In - Pay 

Out 
Auction 
Date 

Auction Pay 
In 

- Out 

2425319 2024519 Thursday 02-05-2024 02-05-2024 02-05-2024 02-05-2024 

2425320 2024520 Friday 03-05-2024 03-05-2024 03-05-2024 03-05-2024 

2425321 2024521 Monday 06-05-2024 06-05-2024 06-05-2024 06-05-2024 

2425322 2024522 Tuesday 07-05-2024 07-05-2024 07-05-2024 07-05-2024 

2425323 2024523 Wednesday 08-05-2024 08-05-2024 08-05-2024 08-05-2024 

2425324 2024524 Thursday 09-05-2024 09-05-2024 09-05-2024 09-05-2024 

2425325 2024525 Friday 10-05-2024 10-05-2024 10-05-2024 10-05-2024 

2425326 2024526 Monday 13-05-2024 13-05-2024 13-05-2024 13-05-2024 

2425327 2024527 Tuesday 14-05-2024 14-05-2024 14-05-2024 14-05-2024 

2425328 2024528 Wednesday 15-05-2024 15-05-2024 15-05-2024 15-05-2024 

2425329 2024529 Thursday 16-05-2024 16-05-2024 16-05-2024 16-05-2024 

2425330 2024530 Friday 17-05-2024 17-05-2024 17-05-2024 17-05-2024 

2425331 2024531 Tuesday 21-05-2024 21-05-2024 21-05-2024 21-05-2024 

2425332 2024532 Wednesday 22-05-2024 22-05-2024 22-05-2024 22-05-2024 

2425333 2024533 Friday 24-05-2024 24-05-2024 24-05-2024 24-05-2024 

2425334 2024534 Monday 27-05-2024 27-05-2024 27-05-2024 27-05-2024 

2425335 2024535 Tuesday 28-05-2024 28-05-2024 28-05-2024 28-05-2024 

2425336 2024536 Wednesday 29-05-2024 29-05-2024 29-05-2024 29-05-2024 

2425337 2024537 Thursday 30-05-2024 30-05-2024 30-05-2024 30-05-2024 

2425338 2024538 Friday 31-05-2024 31-05-2024 31-05-2024 31-05-2024 
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